M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Recessed Downlight - Filbert
Datasheet
Introducing our slim and integrated design Filbert series LED Downlights. Upgrade your lighting with our high-quality
downlights that seamlessly blend into your ceiling. Illuminate your space confi dently with our slim and integrated design
downlights. Featuring a wide beam angle for broad and even distribution of light, our Filbert series LED Downlights offer
exceptional brightness and energy effi ciency. Available in 5 sizes, enhance your environment with modern and functional
lighting.

5 of 5
LUXPOINT® LED Recessed Downlight - Filbert
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam Angle Item code EAN-13
LP DL D75 6W 830 RD 6W 3000K 440lm 720lm 110° GL24100552655 4897135733035
LP DL D75 6W 840 RD 6W 4000K 470lm 750lm 110° GL24100552755 4897135733042
LP DL D75 6W 865 RD 6W 6500K 470lm 750lm 110° GL24100552855 4897135733059
LP DL D90 7W 830 RD 7W 3000K 550lm 850lm 110° GL24100552955 4897135733066
LP DL D90 7W 840 RD 7W 4000K 570lm 900lm 110° GL24100553055 4897135733073
LP DL D90 7W 865 RD 7W 6500K 570lm 900lm 110° GL24100553155 4897135733080
LP DL D120 11.5W 830 RD 11.5W 3000K 1000lm 1500lm 110° GL24100553255 4897135733097
LP DL D120 11.5W 840 RD 11.5W 4000K 1050lm 1580lm 110° GL24100553355 4897135733103
LP DL D120 11.5W 865 RD 11.5W 6500K 1050lm 1580lm 110° GL24100553455 4897135733110
LP DL D145 15W 830 RD 15W 3000K 1400lm 1800lm 110° GL24100553555 4897135733127
LP DL D145 15W 840 RD 15W 4000K 1500lm 1900lm 110° GL24100553655 4897135733134
LP DL D145 15W 865 RD 15W 6500K 1500lm 1900lm 110° GL24100553755 4897135733141
LP DL D195 20.5W 830 RD 20.5W 3000K 1800lm 2550lm 110° GL24100553855 4897135733158
LP DL D195 20.5W 840 RD 20.5W 4000K 1900lm 2650lm 110° GL24100553955 4897135733165
LP DL D195 20.5W 865 RD 20.5W 6500K 1900lm 2650lm 110° GL24100554055 4897135733172